HDT FAMILY OF SHELTERS
AirBeam® , Base-X®, Berg™ and DRASH® Shelters
HDT is the leading manufacturer of rapidly
deployed, expeditionary shelter systems. Our
comprehensive product line means HDT has a
shelter solution for nearly every application. The
patented AirBeam, Base-X, Berg and DRASH
product lines are engineered to excel in the

AirBeam® Shelters
AIRBEAM® 32 AIRBEAM® 40
AIRBEAM ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Area Olive Drab
HDT P/N
NSN GSA Tan
HDT P/N
NSN GSA
Model 2021D 430 ft2 / 39.9 m2 V00-010-672 N/A X V00-010-671 N/A X
Model 2021E 430 ft2 / 39.9 m2 V00-010-674 N/A X V00-010-673 N/A X
Model 2032A 640 ft2 / 59.5 m2 V00-010-668 N/A X V00-010-667 N/A X
Model 2032B 640 ft2 / 59.5 m2 V00-010-670 N/A X V00-010-669 N/A X
RaDome Small 225 ft2 / 20.9 m2 60VRAD03OD N/A 60VRAD03TN N/A
RaDome Medium 484 ft2 / 44.9 m2 60VRAD01OD 5410-01-604-7383 60VRAD01TN N/A
RaDome Large 1,000 ft2 / 92.9 m2 V00-012-635-001 N/A V00-012-635-000 N/A
3236 Type A With Liner 1,422 ft2 / 132 m2 V00-011-667-121 N/A V00-011-667-131 N/A
3236 Type A Without Liner 1,422 ft2 / 132 m2 V00-011-667-120 N/A V00-011-667-130 N/A
3236 Type B With Liner 1,278 ft2 / 119 m2 V00-011-668-121 N/A V00-011-668-131 N/A
3236 Type B Without Liner 1,278 ft2 / 119 m2 V00-011-668-120 N/A V00-011-668-130 N/A
3236 Type C With Liner 1,134 ft2 / 105 m2 V00-011-669-121 N/A V00-011-669-131 N/A
3236 Type C Without Liner 1,134 ft2 / 105 m2 V00-011-669-120 N/A V00-011-669-130 N/A
Model 4056 2,240 ft2 / 208.1 m2 V00-010-838-120 N/A V00-010-838-130 N/A
Model 4070 2,800 ft2  / 260.1 m2 V00-010-4070-120 N/A V00-010-4070-130 N/A
Model 40140 5,600 ft2 / 520.3 m2 V00-010-839-120 N/A V00-010839-130 N/A
AIRBEAM® SHELTERS
MODEL 2021D
MODEL 2021E MODEL 2032BMODEL 2032A
AIRBEAM SHELTER SPECIFICATIONS

MODEL 205MODEL 203MODEL 105MODEL 103
BASE-X® SHELTERS
BASE-X ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Area
Olive Drab
HDT P/N NSN GSA
Tan
HDT P/N NSN GSA
Grey
HDT P/N NSN GSA
Model 103 142.5 ft2 / 13.2 m2 60103OD 8340-01-533-1682 X 60103TN 8340-01-533-1681 X 60103GY N/A X
Model 105 237.5 ft2 / 22.1 m2 60105OD 8340-01-533-1678 X 60105TN 8340-01-533-1680 X 60105GY N/A X
Model 203 210 ft2 / 19.5 m2 60203OD 8340-01-533-1677 X 60203TN 8340-01-533-1675 X 60203GY N/A X
Model 205 350 ft2 / 32.5 m2 60205OD 8340-01-533-1674 X 60205TN 8340-01-533-1671 X 60205GY N/A X
Model 303 270 ft2 / 25.1 m2 603030D 8340-01-533-1685 X 60303TN 8340-01-533-1686 X 60303GY N/A X
Model 305 450 ft2 / 41.8 m2 60305OD 8340-01-533-1672 X 60305TN 8340-01-533-1668 X 60305GY N/A X
Model 307 630 ft2 / 58.6 m2 60307OD 8340-01-533-1691 X 60307TN 8340-01-533-1687 X 60307GY N/A X
Model 505 625 ft2 / 58.1 m2 60505OD 8340-01-533-2650 X 60505TN N/A X 60505GY N/A X
Model 505 ULME 650 ft2 / 60.4 m2 60505ULMEOD N/A X 60505ULMETN N/A X 60505ULMEGY N/A X
Model 6D31 615 ft2 / 57.1 m2 606D31OD 8340-01-533-1688 X 606D31TN 8340-01-533-1689 X 606D31GY N/A X
Model 8D36 935 ft2 / 86.9 m2 608D36OD 8340-01-533-1667 X 608D36TN 8340-01-533-1669 X 608D36GY N/A X

while making the deployment process even more intuitive. The shelter frame and
cover are packed separately, reducing weight and allowing for easier setup and take-down.
BASE-X REMOVABLE COVER ORDERING INFORMATION
Standard
Model Area
Olive Drab
HDT P/N NSN GSA
Tan
HDT P/N NSN GSA
Model 303 270 ft2 / 25.1 m2 101-H002054-120 N/A 101-H002054-130 N/A
Model 305 450 ft2 / 41.8 m2 101-H002055-120 N/A 101-H002055-130 N/A
Model 307 630 ft2 / 58.5 m2 101-H002056-120 N/A 101-H002056-130 N/A
Passive Ventilation
Model Area
Olive Drab
HDT P/N NSN GSA
Tan
HDT P/N NSN GSA
Model 303 XR 285 ft2 / 26.5 m2 60303XROD N/A 60303XRTN N/A
Model 305 XR 475 ft2 / 44.1 m2 60305XROD N/A 60305XRTN N/A
Model 307 XR 665 ft2 / 61.8 m2 60307XROD N/A 60307XRTN N/A
Model 307 XRS w/ Side Door 665 ft2 / 61.8 m2 60307XRSOD N/A 60307XRSTN N/A
Frame and Outer Cover
Model Area
Olive Drab
HDT P/N NSN GSA
Tan
HDT P/N NSN GSA
Model 303 60303XR-4OD N/A 60303XR-4TN N/A
Model 305 60305XR-4OD N/A 60305XR-4TN N/A
Model 307 60307XR-4OD N/A 60307XR-4TN N/A
Model 307 XRS w/ Side Door 60307XRS-4OD N/A 60307XRS-4TN N/A
Liner
Model Area
Olive Drab
HDT P/N NSN GSA
Tan
HDT P/N NSN GSA
Model 303 60303XR-3 N/A
Model 305 60305XR-3 N/A
Model 307 60307XR-3 N/A
Model 307 XRS w/ Side Door 60307XRS-3 N/A
Commercial Series
Model Area
Olive Drab
HDT P/N NSN GSA
Tan
HDT P/N NSN GSA
Model 303 CXR 285 ft2 / 26.5 m2 60303CXRODWHT N/A 60303CXRTNWHT N/A
Model 305 CXR 475 ft2 / 44.1 m2 60305CXRODWHT N/A 60305CXRTNWHT N/A
Model 307 CXR 665 ft2 / 61.8 m2 60307CXRODWHT N/A 60307CXRTNWHT N/A
Model 307 CXRS w/ Side Door 665 ft2 / 61.8 m2 60307CXRSODWHT N/A 60307CXRSTNWHT N/A
BASE-X REMOVABLE COVER SHELTER SPECIFICATIONS
Standard
Model 303
Standard

for equipment and accessories. Multiple shelters can be
complexed together through door openings.
BASE-XPRESS ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Area
Tan
HDT P/N NSN GSA
Grey
HDT P/N NSN GSA
Base-Xpress 402 with Liner 180 ft2 / 16.7 m2 60402XPTN N/A 60402XPGY N/A
Base-Xpress 402 without Liner 180 ft2 / 16.7 m2 60402XP-4TN N/A 60402XP-4GY N/A
Base-Xpress 402 Liner 60402-3XP N/A
Base-Xpress 403 with Liner 270 ft2  / 25.1 m2 60403XPTN N/A 60403XPGY N/A
Base-Xpress 403 without Liner 270 ft2  / 25.1 m2 60403XP-4TN N/A 60403XP-4GY N/A
Base-Xpress 403 Liner 60403-3XP N/A
Model Area
Olive Drab
HDT P/N NSN GSA
Tan
HDT P/N NSN GSA
Base-Xpress 603 154 ft2 / 14.3 m2 60603XP-4OD N/A 60603XP-4TN N/A
Base-Xpress 603 with Temper Flange 154 ft2 / 14.3 m2 60603XPT-4OD N/A 60603XPT-4TN N/A
Base-Xpress 604 203 ft2 / 18.9 m2 60604XP-4OD N/A 60604XP-4TN N/A
Base-Xpress 604 with Temper Flange 203 ft2 / 18.9 m2 60604XPT-4OD N/A 60604XPT-4TN N/A
Base-Xpress 605 252 ft2 / 23.4 m2 60605XP-4OD N/A 60605XP-4TN N/A
Base-Xpress 605 with Temper Flange 252 ft2 / 23.4 m2 60605XPT-4OD N/A 60605XPT-4TN N/A
HDT FAMILY OF SHELTERS
Base-Xpress® SheltersBASE-XPRESS SHELTERS
BASE-XPRESS SHELTER SPECIFICATIONS
Model 402

Personnel 2 each 2 each 2 each 3 each 3 each
* Represents usable floor space and varies based on configuration.
BERG HARD WALL SHELTER ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Olive Drab
HDT P/N
NSN GSA Tan
HDT P/N
NSN GSA
LPE2S2 BMIEXP-70001 N/A X BMIEXP-70008 N/A X
E2S2 BICON BMIEXP-70002 N/A X BMIEXP-70009 N/A X
ESE2 BMIEXP-70003 N/A X BMIEXP-70010 N/A X
TriCon 3-in-1 BMIEXP-70004 N/A X BMIEXP-70011 N/A X
TriCon 5-in-1 BMIEXP-70005 N/A X BMIEXP-70012 N/A X
Conex-20 BMIEXP-70006 N/A X BMIEXP-70013 N/A X
Conex-40 BMIEXP-70007 N/A X BMIEXP-70014 N/A X
MODEL E2S2 BICON MODEL E2S2 MODEL TRICON 5-IN-1MODEL TRICON 3-IN-1 MODEL CONEXMODEL LPE2S2
BERG™ RIGID WALL SHELTERS
ES2S SHELTER INTEGRATION OPTIONS
16-MAN BILLETING

3XB 4XB 5XB 6XB MX
MX5 M
DRASH ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Area Olive Drab HDT P/N NSN GSA Tan HDT P/N NSN GSA
2C 164 ft2 / 15.2 m2      1010046 N/A 1010047 N/A
3C 218 ft2 / 20.3 m2 1010571 N/A 1010572 N/A
4C 272 ft2 / 25.3 m2 1010575 N/A 1010576 N/A
1S 112 ft2 / 10.4 m2 00100G 8340-01-459-4337 00100T 8340-01-459-4324
2S 168.6 ft2 / 15.6 m2 00200G 8340-01-439-8421 00200T 8340-01-395-3976
3S 226.1 ft2 / 21 m2 00300G 8340-01-439-8416 00300T 8340-01-439-9119
4S 283.6 ft2 / 26.3 m2 00400G 8340-01-439-8425 00400T 8340-01-395-3986
5S 341.1 ft2 / 31.7 m2 00500G 8340-01-439-8949 00500T 8340-01-439-8947
6S 402 ft2 / 37.7 m2 00600G 8340-01-439-8957 00600T 8340-01-395-7853
1XB 140.4 ft2 / 13 m2 100100G 8340-01-514-0514 100100T 8340-01-514-0515
2XB 195 ft2 / 18 m2 100200G 8340-01-475-2871 100200T 8340-01-475-2880
3XB 249 ft2 / 23 m2 100300G 8340-01-475-2973 100300T 8340-01-475-2975
4XB 304.2 ft2 / 28.2 m2 100400G 8340-01-462-6736 100400T 8340-01-462-6735
5XB 358.8 ft2 / 33.3 m2 100500G 8340-01-475-3110 100500T 8340-01-475-3074
6XB 413.4 ft2 / 38.4 m2 100600G 8340-01-475-3075 100600T 8340-01-475-3007
MX 442 ft2 / 41 m2 MXA2000G 8340-01-538-1822 MXA2000T 8340-01-538-1823
MX5 519 ft2 / 48.2 m2 SH201-0601G 8340-01-540-7566 SH201-0601T 8340-01-540-7592
M 748 ft2 / 69.5 m2 MA100100 8340-01-533-1654 MA100500 8340-01-533-1653
J 1,250 ft2 / 116 m2 JA201440 8340-01-487-6254 JA201460 8340-01-487-6271
J Maintenance 1,323 ft2 / 122.9 m2 JA209998 N/A JA208887 N/A
J UAV 1,535 ft2 / 142.6 m2 1011354 N/A 1011353 N/A
HDT FAMILY OF SHELTERS
DRASH® SheltersDRASH® SHELTERS
J J MAINTENANCE J AUV